
SELIANA DASUL
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 12-Jun-2022 11:02PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1855698955
File name: SELIANA_DASUL.docx (34.95K)
Word count: 1756
Character count: 11549



5

15



11

11

22



2

2

4

6

16

20

23



2

6

8



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

7

10

12

13

17

21



1

2

3

4

9

18



14

19



25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

3 3%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

SELIANA DASUL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jimfeb.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.maranatha.edu
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.binadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

1library.net
Internet Source

eprints.kwikkiangie.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Ina Nurlela, Asep Kurniawan, Indah Umiyati.
"THE EFFECT OF AWARENESS, MORALITY, TAX
CULTURE, AND DISTRIBUTIVE JUSTICE ON THE
TAXPAYER COMPLIANCE", ACCRUALS
(Accounting Research Journal of Sutaatmadja),
2021
Publication

moam.info
Internet Source

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

Arnoldus Christo Novrianto, Nurul Aisyah
Rachmawati. "THE EFFECT OF INCOME LEVEL,
KNOWLEDGE, TAXPAYER AWARENESS AND
TAX OFFICER SERVICES ON COMPLIANCE
WITH PAYING LAND AND BUILDING TAXES IN
PASAR REBO SUBDISTRICT, EAST JAKARTA",



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ACCRUALS (Accounting Research Journal of
Sutaatmadja), 2021
Publication

Ratu Safira Aksara. "ANALISIS IMPLEMENTASI
E-FILING TERHADAP TINGKAT KEPATUHAN
WAJIB PAJAK KPP PRATAMA JAKARTA
CILANDAK", JURNAL ACITYA ARDANA, 2021
Publication

hmj-akuntansifeunud.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ml.scribd.com
Internet Source

ocs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Ajeng Resti Fauzi, Kholida Atiyatul Maula.
"Pengaruh Pemahaman, Kesadaran, Tarif
Pajak dan Pelayanan Perpajakan Usaha Mikro,
Kecil dan Menengah di Kabupaten Karawang",
Akuisisi: Jurnal Akuntansi, 2020
Publication

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source


